
 

For Reservation: laspiaggia@marinamonfalcone.com / +39 3402317743 

 

 

 

MAIN SERVICES  

                                                                          Mon-Fri                   Sat-Sun 

2 SUNBEDS & UMBRELLA    

2 SUNBEDS & UMBRELLA VIP  

2 SUNBEDS & UMBRELLA (*HALF DAY) 

2 SUNBEDS & UMBRELLA VIP (*HALF DAY)               

BEACH GAZEBO                                                      

SUNBED                                                                                                             

SUNBED (HALF DAY)                                                     

 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES 

 

BEACH CHAIR                              

BEACH TABLE                                                 

PARKING (ONLY WITH SERVICES)                                   

 

MEMBERSHIPS 

 

WEEKLY MEMBERSHIP 

TICKET 10 ENTRANCE 

TICKET 20 ENTRANCE 

TICKET 30 ENTRANCE 

SEASONAL MEMBERSHIP 

 

 

*Half Day: 8.00/12:00 and 15.00/19.00/ After 15.00 on Sundays & National bank holidays are excluded 

 

 

€20 €25 

€25 €30 

€12 €15 

€15 €20 

€50 €55 

€8 €10 

€5 €7 

€4 €5 

€2 €2 

€10 €15 

  

€120 

€210 

€400 

€520 

€1400 

mailto:laspiaggia@marinamonfalcone.com

