

MAIN SERVICES

IVII UI V SERVICES		
	Mon-Fri	Sat-Sun
2 SUNBEDS & UMBRELLA	€20	€25
2 SUNBEDS & UMBRELLA VIP	€25	€30
2 SUNBEDS & UMBRELLA (*HALF DAY)	€12	€15
2 SUNBEDS & UMBRELLA VIP (*HALF DAY)	€15	€20
BEACH GAZEBO	€50	€55
SUNBED	€8	€10
SUNBED (HALF DAY)	€5	€7
ADDITIONAL SERVICES		
BEACH CHAIR	€4	€5
BEACH TABLE	€2	€2
PARKING (ONLY WITH SERVICES)	€10	€15
<u>MEMBERSHIPS</u>		
WEEKLY MEMBERSHIP	€120	
TICKET 10 ENTRANCE	€210	
TICKET 20 ENTRANCE	€400	
TICKET 30 ENTRANCE	€520	
SEASONAL MEMBERSHIP	€1400	



^{*}Half Day: 8.00/12:00 and 15.00/19.00/ After 15.00 on Sundays & National bank holidays are excluded